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U10+U12 Jungen, M11, M10, M9, M8 17.01.2026 / 13:10
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 267 Karges Jonah 2016 GER Silvesterlauf Trier M10 3:17
2 314 Teusch Paul 2015 GER TuS Bengel 05 M11 3:18 + 0:01
3 263 Schiffmann Finn 2015 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M11 3:25 + 0:08
4 282 Kiesch Elliot 2015 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M11 3:26 + 0:09
5 264 Stoll Caspar 2016 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M10 3:33 + 0:16
6 254 Lehnertz Julius 2016 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M10 3:35 + 0:18
7 331 Scherer Peter 2018 GER WTV M8 3:41 + 0:24
8 327 Schwall David 2016 GER WTV M10 3:50 + 0:33
9 247 Greis Moritz 2017 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M9 3:52 + 0:35

10 261 Roß Anton 2018 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M8 3:53 + 0:36
11 238 Baum Evan 2015 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M11 3:55 + 0:38
12 272 Bomberding Leo 2017 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M9 3:56 + 0:39
13 260 Rieb Moritz 2018 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M8 3:59 + 0:42
14 233 Vaudlet Ben 2018 GER PSV Wengerohr M8 4:00 + 0:43
15 240 Bollig Arne 2018 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M8 4:01 + 0:44
16 342 Stephani Philipp 2017 GER ohne Verein M9 4:02 + 0:45
17 229 Salfer Vincent 2018 GER PSV Wengerohr M8 4:03 + 0:46
18 241 Freis Mats 2018 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M8 4:03 + 0:46
19 242 Frenzer Lennard 2018 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M8 4:03 + 0:46
20 300 Thesen Julius 2015 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M11 4:04 + 0:47
21 249 Hauth Leo 2017 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M9 4:05 + 0:48
22 275 Gulla Constantin 2017 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M9 4:07 + 0:50
23 212 Thielen Philipp 2017 GER ohne Verein M9 4:12 + 0:55
24 258 Petry Max 2018 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M8 4:13 + 0:56
25 328 Schwall Johannes 2018 GER WTV M8 4:14 + 0:57

U10+U12 Jungen, Kinder M11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:10
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 314 Teusch Paul 2015 GER TuS Bengel 05 M11 3:18
2 263 Schiffmann Finn 2015 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M11 3:25 + 0:07
3 282 Kiesch Elliot 2015 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M11 3:26 + 0:08
4 238 Baum Evan 2015 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M11 3:55 + 0:37
5 300 Thesen Julius 2015 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M11 4:04 + 0:46

U10+U12 Jungen, Kinder M10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:10
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 267 Karges Jonah 2016 GER Silvesterlauf Trier M10 3:17
2 264 Stoll Caspar 2016 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M10 3:33 + 0:16
3 254 Lehnertz Julius 2016 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M10 3:35 + 0:18
4 327 Schwall David 2016 GER WTV M10 3:50 + 0:33

U10+U12 Jungen, Kinder M9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:10
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 247 Greis Moritz 2017 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M9 3:52
2 272 Bomberding Leo 2017 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M9 3:56 + 0:04
3 342 Stephani Philipp 2017 GER ohne Verein M9 4:02 + 0:10
4 249 Hauth Leo 2017 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M9 4:05 + 0:13
5 275 Gulla Constantin 2017 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M9 4:07 + 0:15
6 212 Thielen Philipp 2017 GER ohne Verein M9 4:12 + 0:20
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U10+U12 Jungen, Kinder M8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:10
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 331 Scherer Peter 2018 GER WTV M8 3:41
2 261 Roß Anton 2018 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M8 3:53 + 0:12
3 260 Rieb Moritz 2018 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M8 3:59 + 0:18
4 233 Vaudlet Ben 2018 GER PSV Wengerohr M8 4:00 + 0:19
5 240 Bollig Arne 2018 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M8 4:01 + 0:20
6 229 Salfer Vincent 2018 GER PSV Wengerohr M8 4:03 + 0:22
7 241 Freis Mats 2018 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M8 4:03 + 0:22
8 242 Frenzer Lennard 2018 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M8 4:03 + 0:22
9 258 Petry Max 2018 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M8 4:13 + 0:32

10 328 Schwall Johannes 2018 GER WTV M8 4:14 + 0:33


